

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5327-5329/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2001 in AHO 127/01,  
AHO 129/01 and AHO 130/01 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SUNIL KUMAR PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 17/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Prem Nath Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks on a prayer made on  
behalf of the State of Orissa for making the relevant  
record available.

.SP1  
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master