

a
SLP(C)No. 5327-5329 OF 2002
ITEM No.205

Court No. 8

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5327-5329/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 08/10/2001 in AHO 127/01
129/2001 and 130/01 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SUNIL KUMAR PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 29/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Prem Nath Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We see no reason to interfere with the order of the High

Court. The Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.

(USHA BHARDWAJ) (MADHU SAXENA)
P.S. TO REGISTRAR COURT MASTER